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Men / 9 / 13 yrs.
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samuel Phillips332
G.O. USA

14.300 12.850 13.85013.850 13.90014.000 82.750
1 5 1 4 1T 1 1 

1 

Julian Brutchin-Roose329
G.O. USA

13.050 14.200 14.20013.200 12.60013.950 81.200
18 1 3 1 3 4 2 

2 

Brandon Nguyen303
Elevate Gymnastics A

12.850 13.250 14.05013.100 13.40014.000 80.650
23T 2T 4T 2 1T 2 3 

3 

Zack Martin293
Elevate Gymnastics A

13.300 12.600 13.10013.100 13.00013.650 78.750
11T 6 4T 9 4T 3 4 

4 

Blake Tingzon327
G.O. USA

13.250 13.250 13.15012.800 11.75012.650 76.850
14 2T 7 6T 25 16T 5 

5 

Derek Wahlenmaier246
Go For It USA

13.500 11.850 13.15012.850 12.05013.300 76.700
6T 11 6 6T 14 8T 6 

6 

Gabriel Parker243
VSSG

13.750 11.600 13.05012.400 11.75013.150 75.700
4 16 11 10T 16 16T 7T

7T

Matthew Chertkow338
Sea Wind Gymnastics

13.450 12.100 12.20012.550 11.90013.500 75.700
9 9 9 28T 8T 13 7T

7T

Yuelin Li328
South Coast

13.300 13.000 12.55012.100 12.40012.300 75.650
11T 4 13T 17T 30 5 9 

9 

Grant Draper298
Liberty

12.450 12.350 13.95012.000 11.35013.450 75.550
28T 7 16T 3 11 24T 10 

10 

David Rauchwerger292
AGC

13.400 11.100 13.20012.500 11.75013.500 75.450
10 21T 10 5 8T 16T 11 

11 

Ben Guerrieri339
SCEGA

13.500 11.650 12.85012.600 11.65013.000 75.250
6T 13T 8 15 18 19T 12 

12 

Erick Khechoyan337
G.O. USA

13.500 11.250 13.05011.900 11.95013.500 75.150
6T 18 21T 10T 8T 10T 13 

13 

Troy Lipis326
GymJam

13.150 11.150 12.45013.300 11.50013.400 74.950
15 19T 2 23T 12 22 14 

14 

Will Quinn336
SCEGA

14.150 10.950 12.90012.000 11.65013.250 74.900
3 23T 16T 13T 15 19T 15 

15 

Matthew Sulham330
Broadway

14.200 10.900 12.20012.200 12.10012.950 74.550
2 25T 12 28T 19 7 16 

16 

Jacob Becchetti355
Aspire

13.650 11.650 12.20012.100 11.65012.750 74.000
5 13T 13T 28T 21T 19T 17 

17 

Kai Balala306
Technique

13.000 11.650 12.45010.950 11.85013.550 73.450
19T 13T 32 23T 6T 14T 18 

18 

Lucas Tailin341
Payke Gymnastics

13.300 11.900 12.55010.850 12.05012.750 73.400
11T 10 33 17T 21T 8T 19 

19 

Eli Littman331
New Hope

12.850 11.500 12.45011.950 11.45012.800 73.000
23T 17 19T 23T 20 23 20 

20 

Savion Perea295
Technique

12.600 9.900 12.35011.900 12.30013.550 72.600
27 30 21T 27 6T 6 21 

21 

Jonas Bar-on333
Broadway

12.400 10.900 12.50011.450 11.95013.100 72.300
31T 25T 28 21T 17 10T 22 

22 

Giovanni Cerrito297
CSC Race St.

12.850 10.900 13.00011.550 11.30012.450 72.050
23T 25T 27 12 27T 26 23 

23 

Christopher Scales304
CSC Race St.

12.350 12.150 13.15011.700 11.05011.200 71.600
33 8 23T 6T 34 29 24 

24 
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Roman Rozbitskyy245
VSSG

13.100 10.350 12.10011.650 10.60013.650 71.450
16T 29 25 33T 4T 32 25 

25 

Ryland Anderson296
CSC Race St.

13.000 11.100 12.15011.600 10.50012.750 71.100
19T 21T 26 32 21T 33T 26 

26 

Judah Sung353
Gym World Central

12.800 10.700 12.50011.950 11.85011.150 70.950
26 28 19T 21T 35T 14T 27 

27 

Taye Walker302
Stanford

13.100 11.150 11.90010.700 11.10012.700 70.650
16T 19T 35T 35 24 28 28 

28 

Westin Barberan244
VSSG

11.250 11.750 12.55011.200 11.25012.500 70.500
37 12 30 17T 26 27 29 

29 

James Baker294
Extreme

12.450 10.950 12.45010.750 10.95012.250 69.800
28T 23T 34 23T 31 30 30 

30 

Troy Ozuna334
New Hope

12.450 8.650 12.55012.100 11.95012.000 69.700
28T 31 13T 17T 33 10T 31 

31 

Austin Silva300
Top Squad

12.950 8.500 11.80011.700 11.35013.350 69.650
21T 33 23T 36 13 24T 32 

32 

Zach Sipple356
Aspire

11.950 8.050 12.90012.000 10.30012.450 67.650
35 34 16T 13T 27T 35 33 

33 

Riley Sutton305
Top Squad

12.200 8.600 11.70011.100 10.90012.200 66.700
34 32 31 37 32 31 34 

34 

Tres Walker354
USA Flairs

12.950 7.950 12.10011.250 9.75012.450 66.450
21T 35 29 33T 27T 36 35 

35 

Thomas Wesche352
Flagstaff

11.900 6.500 12.70010.700 10.50011.150 63.450
36 36 35T 16 35T 33T 36 

36 

Kevin Ramos299
Demaray's

12.400 5.950 12.20010.550 8.20010.450 59.750
31T 37 37 28T 37 37 37 

37 

Aidan Johnson301
CSC Great Oaks

0.000 0.000 0.00010.500 0.0000.000 10.500
38 38 38 38 38 38 38 

38 
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